
BBS Archery Outdoor Championships 2010

VIIR 1 Results

Saturday 11 September 2010 - Lilleshall National Sports Centre
Gent B1 Recurve
John Bower
S.R.S.B
60
66
97
210
433
89
0
Lewis March
T.A.D.S.A.D.
58
92
84
173
407
98
2
Harry Docherty
John O'Gaunt
3
70
118
171
362
78
0
Gent B1 Compound
Peter Hammond
St Dunstans AC
96
160
207
238
701
130
1
Roger Rees-Evans
Neath Archers
42
63
120
206
431
90
1
Lady B1 Recurve
Marjorie Scott
St Dunstans AC
20
84
62
128
294
61
0
Julie Phillips
Perriswood
8
3
5
104
120
31
0
Gent B2/3 Recurve
David Poyner
St Dunstans AC
47
116
135
205
503
98
4
Gent B2/3 Compound
Patrick Sidnell
St Dunstans AC
80
152
216
246
694
123
3
Lady B2/3 Recurve
Melissa Carter
CM+FB
181
216
257
309
963
140
14
Lady B2/3 Compound
Christine Iwancz
Alsager COA
138
212
222
264
836
134
13
Tilly Trotter
Wellington Bowmen
23
38
42
Ret.
103
28
DNF
Gent VI Open Recurve
Peter Hazelhurst
S.R.S.B
154
232
272
308
966
137
13
Leslie Culf
S.R.S.B
105
181
203
245
734
130
7
Gent VI Open Compound
David Schofield
Torquay COA
193
245
256
296
990
138
11
James McVay
DISC Leicester
189
253
245
287
974
139
2
Lady VI Open Recurve
Joan Toman
T.R.C.B.
148
235
245
308
936
137
13
Carmel Bassett
Mayflower Archer
128
195
236
272
831
133
10
Jane Chalk
Sway Bowmen
115
182
247
281
825
132
11
Lady VI Open Compound
Dorothy Cooper
Lichfield Archers
267
304
337
352
1260
143
60
Improvement on Last Years Score
Archer Name
Improvement
Carmel Bassett
287
James McVay
253
John Bower
170
Peter Hazelhurst
127
Julie Phillips
66
Melissa Carter
44
Harry Docherty
20
Joan Toman
9
Reward Badges
Archer Name
Current Badge
New Badge
James McVay
700
950
Peter Hazelhurst
800
950
Melissa Carter
900
950
Christine Iwancz
0
800
Jane Chalk
0
800
Carmel Bassett
500
800
John Bower
250
400
New Badges
2
Increased Badges
5
Total Badges
7
Broken or Set Records
Lady B1 Recurve

Marjorie Scott
Broken by 130 (294)
Lady B2 Recurve

Melissa Carter
Broken by 29 (963)
Lady B2 Compound

Christine Iwancz
Broken by 502 (836)
Gent B3 Compound

David Schofield
New Record set at 990
Lady B3 Recurve

Carmel Bassett
New Record set at 831

BBS Archery Outdoor Championships 2010

Junior Warwick

Sunday 12 September 2010 - Lilleshall National Sports Centre
Blackout - Standard Round

Grand Total
Archer Name
Club Name
40y
30y
S
H
G
Peter Hammond
St Dunstans AC
180
148
328
48
16
Melissa Carter
CM+FB
122
174
296
46
15
John Bower
S.R.S.B
117
142
259
45
8
Roger Rees-Evans
Neath Archers
119
131
250
44
8
Harry Docherty
John O'Gaunt
88
144
232
42
5
Marjorie Scott
St Dunstans AC
44
92
136
34
4
Non-Blackout - Handicap Adjusted Results
Archer Name
Handicap from
Warwick
Handicap
Adjusted


80 cm
Total
Allowance
Score

Non-Black Out -
Tilly Trotter
84
165
1348
1513
David Schofield
52
380
1076
1456
Patrick Sidnell
59
336
1115
1451
Christine Iwancz
58
330
1109
1439
Peter Hazelhurst
49
371
1063
1434
Carmel Bassett
56
327
1097
1424
David Poyner
70
216
1208
1424
Joan Toman
54
336
1086
1422
Leslie Culf
61
290
1129
1419
Jane Chalk
54
326
1086
1412
Non-Blackout - Standard Round
**For Information Only, Not for Award Purposes**

Grand Total
Archer Name
Club Name
40y
30y
S
H
G
David Schofield
Torquay COA
176
204
380
48
27

Peter Hazelhurst
S.R.S.B
173
198
371
47
25
Patrick Sidnell
St Dunstans AC
154
182
336
48
17
Joan Toman
T.R.C.B.
152
184
336
48
17
Christine Iwancz
Alsager COA
160
170
330
48
10
Carmel Bassett
Mayflower Archer
163
164
327
47
17
Jane Chalk
Sway Bowmen
132
194
326
48
15
Leslie Culf
S.R.S.B
134
156
290
48
8
David Poyner
St Dunstans AC
94
122
216
44
4
Tilly Trotter
Wellington Bowmen
70
95
165
37
3
